
Asian Boxing U19 Boxing Championships Bangkok 2025
Session Results

Session 7 - Quarterfinals

THU 7 AUG 2025  17:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 105 Middle (75kg) RAHUL KUNDU IND

EUNJO JEONG KOR

RED RSC R2 2:19

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUA EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA HUN

BUL

UZB

PHI

INA

VERONIKA SZUCS

IVAN POPOV

MARIF URDUSHEV

ROLANDO JOSE

TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

2 106 Middle (75kg) SHILDEBAY NURSULTAN KAZ

TAKLA SANGPAK THA

RED RSC R3 0:52

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BOLDBAT BATSUKH ECU

IRQ

TPE

BUL

EGY

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

JEN-CHIH CHEN

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

20:18

20:17

20:16

20:17

20:16

RED

BLUE

3 107 Middle (75kg) JAYANGA SANCHITHA KAVISH Perera Kum SRI

USMAN KAPAROV KGZ BLUE RSC R2 1:33

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI ROLANDO JOSE GUA

INA

KAZ

HUN

USA

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan

TILEK MANAP

VERONIKA SZUCS

KATHERINE RIVERA

8:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

4 108 Middle (75kg) MUHAMMADJON  YAKUPBOEV UZB

YSMAYYL ORAZMYRADOV TKM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN BUL

BUL

MGL

IRQ

ECU

IVAN POPOV

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 109 Light Heavy (80kg) SAPARGELDI NURYAGDYYEV TKM

TAIBEKOV TIMUR KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR JONGJIN KIM PHI

EGY

TPE

IND

BUL

ROLANDO JOSE

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

JEN-CHIH CHEN

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

26:30

26:30

26:30

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 110 Light Heavy (80kg) YOU-CUN ZHOU TPE

PATIPAT AIMPORN THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN VERONIKA SZUCS INA

MGL

BUL

GUA

UZB

TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

IVAN POPOV

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

MARIF URDUSHEV

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 111 Light Heavy (80kg) JANTSANKHOROL NASANBAYAR MGL

HYEON-SEUNG JEONG KOR BLUE RSC R1 2:53

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ECU TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA GUA

TPE

HUN

KAZ

USA

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

JEN-CHIH CHEN

VERONIKA SZUCS

TILEK MANAP

KATHERINE RIVERA

-

-

-

-

-



Asian Boxing U19 Boxing Championships Bangkok 2025
Session Results

Session 7 - Quarterfinals

THU 7 AUG 2025  17:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

8 112 Light Heavy (80kg) NORBEK  ABDULLAEV UZB

ZHENNAN SUO CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM BUL

IRQ

PHI

INA

BUL

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

ROLANDO JOSE

TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan

IVAN POPOV

* 28:28

* 28:28

* 28:28

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

9 113 Cruiser (85kg) SAMIR SOBIRO UZB

TRUONG KIET LY VIE

RED RSC R1 2:40

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN MGL

USA

BUL

ECU

TPE

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

KATHERINE RIVERA

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

JEN-CHIH CHEN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 114 Cruiser (85kg) YGTYYAR AYDOGDYYEV TKM

DAMHYEON PARK KOR BLUE RSC R3 0:42

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN VERONIKA SZUCS KAZ

INA

IRQ

EGY

BUL

TILEK MANAP

TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

IVAN POPOV

17:20

17:20

17:20

16:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

11 115 Cruiser (85kg) AZIRET AVTANDILOV KGZ

NURSULTAN KYSTAUBAY KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUA EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA KOR

PHI

ECU

BUL

MGL

JONGJIN KIM

ROLANDO JOSE

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

12 116 Cruiser (85kg) KUANG-YAO CHENG TPE

GAURAV - IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB MARIF URDUSHEV EGY

USA

HUN

BUL

IRQ

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

KATHERINE RIVERA

VERONIKA SZUCS

IVAN POPOV

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 117 Heavy (90kg) JUNSU MOON KOR

QIRUI HE CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BOLDBAT BATSUKH INA

ECU

GUA

HUN

KAZ

TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

VERONIKA SZUCS

TILEK MANAP

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 118 Heavy (90kg) HEMANT SANGWAN IND

MUHAMMADRIZO SIDDIKOV UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA TPE

IRQ

EGY

PHI

USA

JEN-CHIH CHEN

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

ROLANDO JOSE

KATHERINE RIVERA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

15 119 Heavy (90kg) OMURBEK MALABAEV KGZ

EN-PO CHEN TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR JONGJIN KIM BUL

UZB

IND

HUN

GUA

IVAN POPOV

MARIF URDUSHEV

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

VERONIKA SZUCS

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 120 Heavy (90kg) ARVIN SHAHBAEIKOUTENAEI IRI

RASSUL ASSANKHANOV KAZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan TPE

ECU

PHI

MGL

KOR

JEN-CHIH CHEN

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

ROLANDO JOSE

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

JONGJIN KIM

28:29

28:29

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

17 121 Super Heavy (90+kg) GEONHUI LEE KOR

ISLAM  SALIKHOV UZB BLUE RSC R2 1:42

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM USA

ECU

BUL

GUA

IRQ

KATHERINE RIVERA

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

8:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

18 122 Super Heavy (90+kg) ABBAS GARSHASBI IRI

KRISH - IND

RED RSC R3 2:49

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA GUA

KOR

MGL

HUN

KAZ

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

JONGJIN KIM

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

VERONIKA SZUCS

TILEK MANAP

20:18

19:19

20:18

19:19

20:18

RED

BLUE

19 123 Super Heavy (90+kg) KARIMZHAN IMENKHODZHAEV KGZ

ORKHAN AGHAYEV UAE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI ROLANDO JOSE IND

IRQ

USA

EGY

ECU

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

KATHERINE RIVERA

MOHAMED KAMAL ABDELSALAM

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 124 Super Heavy (90+kg) FARIS AL-THANI QAT

YOU-CHEN WU TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan MGL

USA

BUL

UZB

HUN

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

KATHERINE RIVERA

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

MARIF URDUSHEV

VERONIKA SZUCS

29:27

29:27

29:27

30:26

29:27

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points



Asian Boxing U19 Boxing Championships Bangkok 2025
Session Results

Session 6 - Quarterfinals

THU 7 AUG 2025  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 85 Fly (50kg) MUHAMMETALY BERDIYYEV TKM

JUNWON CHOI KOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BOLDBAT BATSUKH BUL

IND

GUA

AZE

INA

IVAN POPOV

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

ANAR BABANLI

TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 86 Fly (50kg) ODILSHOH KHALIMOV UZB

KIATTISAK SUKWEE THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI ROLANDO JOSE TPE

ECU

IRQ

BUL

USA

JEN-CHIH CHEN

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

KATHERINE RIVERA

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 87 Fly (50kg) WELIKETIYE GEDARA SATHSAR Chatumina SRI

MAHDI ROUZBAHANI IRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB MARIF URDUSHEV BUL

AZE

KOR

KAZ

BUL

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

ANAR BABANLI

JONGJIN KIM

TILEK MANAP

IVAN POPOV

28:29

28:29

27:30

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 88 Fly (50kg) IASUR TAALAIBEK UULU KGZ

CLARK VICERA PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUA EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA USA

MGL

KAZ

IND

ECU

KATHERINE RIVERA

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

TILEK MANAP

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 89 Bantam (55kg) MANAL TSENDBAATAR MGL

MARS  de VOLTA INA BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE ANAR BABANLI KOR

PHI

USA

BUL

UZB

JONGJIN KIM

ROLANDO JOSE

KATHERINE RIVERA

IVAN POPOV

MARIF URDUSHEV

27:29

28:28

26:30

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

6 90 Bantam (55kg) AMANTUR DZHUMAEV KGZ

KANGPI BOKHUNTHOD THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED TPE

BUL

ECU

GUA

KAZ

JEN-CHIH CHEN

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

TILEK MANAP

30:27

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 91 Bantam (55kg) SHIVAM - IND

ABDULAZIZ  ABDUNAZAROV UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVAN POPOV MGL

KOR

INA

USA

PHI

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

JONGJIN KIM

TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan

KATHERINE RIVERA

ROLANDO JOSE

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28



Asian Boxing U19 Boxing Championships Bangkok 2025
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Session 6 - Quarterfinals

THU 7 AUG 2025  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

8 92 Bantam (55kg) AMIRREZA SOLTANI IRI

CHIA-FENG PENG TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ECU TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA GUA

IRQ

BUL

AZE

KOR

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

ANAR BABANLI

JONGJIN KIM

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

9 93 Light (60kg) JOHN STEVEN DEMAISIP PHI

APHICHIT CHAEMDI THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED IND

USA

AZE

TPE

BUL

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

KATHERINE RIVERA

ANAR BABANLI

JEN-CHIH CHEN

IVAN POPOV

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 94 Light (60kg) BADER ALSEDRANI UAE

ALI CHEHREGHANI IRI BLUE RSC R1 2:21

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ TILEK MANAP IND

UZB

BUL

MGL

GUA

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

MARIF URDUSHEV

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 95 Light (60kg) SHENG-CHI KUO TPE

TORTUBEK ADILET KAZ BLUE RSC R3 2:52

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan PHI

IRQ

KOR

ECU

BUL

ROLANDO JOSE

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

JONGJIN KIM

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

IVAN POPOV

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

12 96 Light (60kg) ABDURAKHMON MAKHMUDJONOV UZB

KUN WANG CHN

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ECU TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA USA

GUA

BUL

INA

MGL

KATHERINE RIVERA

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

29:28

28:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 97 Welter (65kg) YUHENG LI CHN

CHIA-WEI LIN TPE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN USA

KAZ

AZE

GUA

BUL

KATHERINE RIVERA

TILEK MANAP

ANAR BABANLI

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 98 Welter (65kg) SEYOUNG SONG KOR

JAKHONGIR  ZAYNIDINOV UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVAN POPOV INA

ECU

MGL

PHI

IRQ

TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

ROLANDO JOSE

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

15 99 Welter (65kg) MAUSAM SUHAG IND

MUKHAMMED ALIMBEKOV KGZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ TILEK MANAP AZE

TPE

USA

UZB

GUA

ANAR BABANLI

JEN-CHIH CHEN

KATHERINE RIVERA

MARIF URDUSHEV

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 100 Welter (65kg) ASHKAN HASHEMI IRI

MUHAMMET NAZAROV TKM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA ECU

PHI

MGL

KOR

AZE

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

ROLANDO JOSE

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

JONGJIN KIM

ANAR BABANLI

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

17 101 Light Middle (70kg) ABDULAZIZ  JURAKULOV UZB

HAOSHENG ZHANG CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan IRQ

BUL

IND

GUA

USA

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

IVAN POPOV

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

KATHERINE RIVERA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 102 Light Middle (70kg) AKHMADI ARVAZ KGZ

MOHAMMAD SALEH MESBAHI ROOZBAHANI IRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVAN POPOV KAZ

PHI

TPE

ECU

GUA

TILEK MANAP

ROLANDO JOSE

JEN-CHIH CHEN

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 103 Light Middle (70kg) MOUSSA RATMA QAT

JAEYUN LEE KOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA KATHERINE RIVERA BUL

UZB

IND

AZE

INA

MARIYA KAVAKLIEVA

MARIF URDUSHEV

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

ANAR BABANLI

TUAN MUHAMMAD Arisa Putra Pohan

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 104 Light Middle (70kg) ASHIRBAY BIBARYS KAZ

NYAM-OCHIR BATTUMUR MGL

RED RSC R2 1:47

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI ROLANDO JOSE BUL

IRQ

GUA

ECU

TPE

IVAN POPOV

HAYDER TAKLEEF SHAHEED

EMERSON ALEJANDRO ARREAGA

TOBAR LOMAS  JEFFERSON JOSHUA

JEN-CHIH CHEN

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


